Bl
Jennifer

Richard
Jeff

Chris

Adam
Tracey
Holly
Alyson
Katy
Barbara
Robert
Chelsea
Pat
Jeremy
Steven
Kevin
Theresa
Elena

Catherine
Helena
Michael
Stacey
Bill

Ryan
Francine
Thomas

Erin
Kate
Toure
Michael
Jen
Becky
Steve
Susan
Eric
Rena
Thomas

Nelson Carney

Salsberry
Frontz

Paparodis

Eliot
Williams

Blattler Eidinger

Terrelt
Clark
Reardon
Krapenc
Hibbitt
Nemeth
Dodgion
Adams
Shannon
Strub
Tuhy Walters

Nelson
D'Arms
Sexton
Beck
Hedrick
King
Ryan
Gjostein

Woods
Wilkinson
McCord
Probst
Stack
Guzman
Carr
Carr
Brem
Shak
Efta

Franklin County Democratic Party Judicial Account

Reminger Co., LPA Ohio PAC

Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio

Steven Mathless Attorney at Law

Harris Leshner Attorney at Law

Jeffrey T. Stavroff & Co., LLC

Hastie Legal, LLC

Ira B. Sully Attorney at Law

Blake Law Firm Co., LLC

Joseph R. Landusky |l Attorney at Law
Peter J. Binning, Attorney at Law
Koffel Brininger Nesbitt

357 E Torrence RD
340 E Fulton St
3615 Stults Lane
310 Walhalla Rd
1400 Midland Bidg, 101 Prospect Ave, W
3237 Darby Glen Blvd

340 E Fulton St

92 W WEBER RD

9715 Zig Zag Road

2805 Beechwood Blvd.

20 E. Hubbard Ave. Apt. 411

6374 Hayes Rd

1168 Harrison Avenue

1069 Lakegrove Ct

1069 Lakegrove Ct

8743 Woodlands Ct

1188 South High Street

8 W. 9th Street,

8575 winding creek way

3048 Perriwinkle Cir

411 Wetmore Rd

492 S High St, Ste 200

321 Pontious Ln, Apt A7

130 Winthrop Rd

984 Highland St

713 S Front St

535 W 1st Ave

324 Whispering Pines Ct

125 Frankfort Sq

6720 Hayhurst St

336 S High St

492 S High St

1258 Grandview Ave, Ste B

844 S Front St

580 S High St, Ste 200

901 S High St

592 S 3rd St

1801 Watermark Dr, Ste 350

20 E 11th Ave

220 E Oakland Ave

901 S High St

1207 Grandview Ave, Ste 205

3205 Middieboro Way

75 Bullit Park Place

2618 Spring Grove Ave

2618 Spring Grove Ave

1466 Sedgefield Dr

4527 Kriggsby Bivd

4194 Lawnview Dr

Columbus
Columbus
Ostrander
Columbus
Cleveland
Hilliard
Columbus
COLUMBUS
Montgomery
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Groveport
Columbus
Westerville
Westerville
Pickerington
Columbus
Cincinnati
Pickerington
Davie
Columbus
Columbus
Circleville
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington
Columbus
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Bexiey
Lancaster
Lancaster
New Albany
Hilliard
Columbus

OH
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PA
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
FL
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OH
OH
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OH
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43215 Check
43061 Credit
43202 Credit
44115 Check
43026 Check
43215 Check
43202 Credit
45242 Credit
15217 Credit
43215 Credit
43125 Cash
43201 Credit
43081 Cash
43081 Cash
43147 Cash
43206 Credit
45202 Credit
43147 Credit
33328 Credit
43214 Check
43215 Check
43113 Check
43214 Check
43201 Check
43206 Check
43215 Check
43085 Check
43206 Check
43085 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43212 Check
43206 Check
43215 Check
43206 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43201 Cash
43201 Cash
43206 Cash
43212 Cash
43017 Cash
43209 Cash
43130 Cash
43130 Cash
43054 Cash
43026 Cash
43214 Cash

10/17/2019

10/18/2019
10/19/2019
10/21/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/21/2019
10/22/2019
10/24/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/26/2019
11/1/2018
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
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50.00
25.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
40.00
200.00
100.00
30.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
35.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
250.00
350.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
150.00
600.00
100.00
500.00
25.00
20.00
60.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
20.00
20.00

31A
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/56/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/12019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E
12/5/2019 31E



